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SC  Fiber Optic Adapter Series

FeaturesApplications

•	Total return loss
•	Low connector attenuation
•	Standards: IEC61754-4
•	World Standards: TIA/EIA, IEC, Rosh

•	CATV, Metro, LANs,
•	Active device termination
•	Telecommunication networks 

TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Item Single Mode (SM) Multi Mode (MM)

Connector Loss ≤0.2 dB ≤0.2 dB

Temperature Range  –40 ° C to +75 ° C

Durability ≤0.2 dB typical change , 500 plug - in - out

Material Structure Ceramic

SC/UPC-SM-SX 

SC/SM - DX-UPC 

SC/PC-MM-SX (OM4)

SC-MM-DX(OM4)

SC- MM - SX - (OM3)

SC- MM -DX (OM3)

SC/ APC -SM-SX

SC/APC-SM - DX

SC-MM-SX (OM2)

SC - MM - DX- (OM2


